2013-06-18
	DIRECTORATE Animal Health: Permit Office (veterinary import permits)


	Website:
	http://www.daff.gov.za ( Animal Production, Health, Food Safety Branch (  Food and Veterinary Services ( Import/Export ( Import or Export OR 

http://www.daff.gov.za ( Quick links (  Imports ( Veterinary Import Permits (not Animal Production) 

	Fax no:
	012 329 8292 / 012 319 7644 
International: +27 12 329 8292 / +27 12 319 7644


	Head of Permit Office

	Name
	Title
	Tel
	Office
	Rank
	E-Mail Address

	Thule Cele
	Ms
	012 319 7559 /-7514 
	
	Acting Head of Permit Office 
	ThuleN@daff.gov.za


	Weekend Mantshidi

	Mr
	012 319 7655                                                          
	
	Animal Health Technician 
Import Export Policy Unit
	WeekendM@daff.gov.za


	Permit Clerks



	Name
	Title
	Tel
	Office
	Rank
	E-Mail Address

	Doone (Nancy)
	Ms
	012 319 7461
	G54
	Permit Clerk
	NancyD@daff.gov.za 

	Maluleke (Iona)
	Ms
	012 319 7500
	G55
	Permit Clerk
	IonaM@daff.gov.za  

	Nkosi (Sarah)
	Ms
	012 319 7503
	G54
	Permit Clerk
	SarahNK@daff.gov.za  

	Nukeri (Theciah)
	Ms
	012 319 7406
	G51
	Permit Clerk
	TheciahN@daff.gov.za   

	Janse (Ernolee) 
	Ms
	012 319 7633
	G51
	Permit Clerk
	ErnoleeJ@daff.gov.za 

	Mokoena (Itumeleng)
	Ms
	012 319 7632
	G54
	Permit Clerk
	ItumelengMO@daff.gov.za 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


